Platz Nr
1 58
2 7

3 42
4 57
5 35
6 29
7 54
8 1

9 52
10 4

11 62
12 46
13 17
14 30
15 23
16 32
17 5

18 10
19 61
20 25
21 22
22 15
23 59
24 36
25 12
26 14
27 56
28 24
29 45
30 55
31 48
32 13
33 37
34 50
35 9

36 26
37 2

38 63
39 34
40 43
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Rangliste Mixed
Serie 1-2

Name

Elsen/van Steegen
Schwarzer/Kinback
Bohmer/Tandetzke

Klapperstick/Klapperstick

Die 2 Zuckerschnecken
Keller/Kaiser
Simsek/Lingens
Feiler/Xinos

Tinchen und ihr Ritter Martin

Gossler/Umbreit
Die Vertraumten
Bracke/Bracke
Euroskat Berlin
Remus/Seeber
Stamm/Glass
Phantastische 2
Pulli/Bohn
Hibner/Schmitt
San Miguel
Bechel/Bechel
Nagel/Reimann
Euroskater |
Familie PriBing
Gnadl/Krack
Benkl-Lensky/Bode
Euroskater Il
Baumgart/Baumgart
Schulz/Riedel
Burmester/Frenck
Hutwalker/Heritz
Heger/Jannert
Gebele/Hainke
Die Steffs
Schinemann/Wellbrock
Meyer/Nacke
Euroskater Il
Volz/Phely
Lachmann/Filla
DrieBenDrieBBen
Franken/MeeBen

Punkte
5272
5120
5119
4860
4857
4828
4751
4743
4699
4590
4398
4355
4354
4341
4340
4316
4289
4266
4265
4223
4173
4130
4124
4067
4050
4033
4018
3974
3937
3929
3924
3914
3908
3792
3789
3770
3764
3754
3721
3719



Platz Nr
41 3

42 27
43 8

44 40
45 60
46 20
47 18
48 53
49 21
50 41
51 33
52 31
53 39
54 47
55 6

56 38
57 44
58 51
59 11
60 19
61 28
62 49
63 16
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Rangliste Mixed
Serie 1-2

Name
Mohle/Ammermann
Berliner Baren
Schierse/Albrecht
Metternich/Heinen
Franke/Déafler
Reinke/Schwaderer
Schnullerbacke
Tietz/Heinsohn
Jansen/Flock
Team Buffy Mini
Die Ruhigen

Klein + GroB
Hillje/Glthe
Kronenberg/Burgers
Lecog/Pullig

Die Hessen kommen
Schmidt/Wedekind
Don Promillo
Rothkranz/Schéafer
Skat Team |

Dream Team
Goren/Dankenbrink
Team Buffy

Punkte
3716
3661
3650
3454
3429
3425
3325
3260
3211
3174
3154
3115
3070
3043
3004
2990
2861
2808
2796
2702
2613
2105
1976



